

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10197/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/12/2011
in WPST No.246/2011 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

NETAI GHOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA KUNDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for clarification of court's order and permission
to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13406/2013 (With Office Report)

Date : 18/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 10197/2012 Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

In SLP 13406/2013 Mr. Soumitra G.Chaudhuri,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioners, list these matters on 8 th
November, 2016.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Chander Bala)

Court Master

Court Master

2