

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3325/2017

NETAI GHOSH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEBABRATA KUNDU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only I.A. NO.57614/2017 is to be listed in connected matter CA NO.3335/2017 and IA No.72978/2017-impleading party)

WITH

C.A. No. 3335/2017 (XVI)

( and IA No.57614/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 21-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR  
Mr. Nipun Saksena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Das, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR  
Mr. Nishant Singhla, Adv.  
Mr. P. Jegan, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr.Partha Sil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals tomorrow i.e. 22<sup>nd</sup> August,  
2017 for final hearing along with applications.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER